0.8 1.1 2.1 2.2 2.0 2.1 1.6 1.7 2.0 1.9 1.9 1.7 1.0 1.5
1.1 1.6 1.4 1.9 2.0 1.4 1.7 1.2 1.2 1.6 1.1 1.6 1.3 1.0 1.1 1.7 1.5 1.7
1.1 2.0 1.9 2.1 1.9 1.5 1.4 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.8
1.3 1.8 1.3 1.2 1.1 1.0 0.9 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.4 1.5 1.3 0.9
1.8 1.9 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.6 1.4 1.3 1.1
1.3 2.9 1.0 1.4 1.5
1.0 3.1 1.0 1.4 1.7 2.0
0.8 2.5 1.0 1.3 1.3 2.1

WHT - White
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
PWM   S    LED   HO   CW   UE   WHT  PCI 120
LW - Low Watt
HO - High Output
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION2 (Accessories are field installed)
PWM Polycarbonate Shield
PWM SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (Available in black only)
FK120 - Single Fusing FK1205
FK277 - Single Fusing FK2775
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing DFK208,2405
DFK480 - Double Fusing DFK4805
FK347 - Single Fusing FK3475
Description Order Number Description Order Number
244657
356915BLK
FOOTNOTES:
1- On Low Watt (LW) drive current, 120V only is DLC qualified. Specify 120 in place of UE.
2- For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls section.
3- Requires a SiteManager and override switch.
4-  Designed with 3" reduced drilling pattern. For S or D180 mounting configuration only.
5- Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box supplied by contractor.
Optional Sensor/OptionsOptional Controls
Sensor
PCI120 - 120V Button-Type Photocell
PCI208 - 208V Button-Type Photocell
PCI240 - 240V Button-Type Photocell
PCI277 - 277V Button-Type Photocell
PCI347 - 347V Button-Type Photocell
Options
XPMA - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture
 Back Plate for Use with Square Poles4
XPMAR4 - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture Back
 Plate for Use with 4" O.D. Round Poles4
XPMAR5 - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture Back
Plate for Use with 5" O.D. Round Poles4
Wireless Control System2,3
(blank) - None
PCM - Platinum Control System
PCMH - Host/Satellite Platinum
Control System
GCM - Gold Control System
GCMH - Host/Satellite Gold
Control System
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
(required for satellite fixtures)
Stand-Alone Control
(blank) - None
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
(from external signal)
DIMENSIONS

05/05/16
LED AREA LIGHTS - LSI SLICE SMALL (XLCS)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XLCS    5    LED    SS    CW    UE    BLK    PCI120
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - PLCS
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
0.4
0.8
0.6
1.4
1.4
1.6 FOOTNOTES:
1 - House Side Shields add to fixture EPA.  Consult factory.
2 - Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
DIMENSIONS
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XLCS LED DIM - O-10V Dimming
 (from external signal)
Button Type Photocells
  PCI120 - 120V
  PCI208-277V - 208-277V
  PCI347 - 347V
IL - Internal Louver (available
     with FT distribution only)
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347-480
Universal Voltage
  (347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
WHT - White
OptionsLight
Source
Distribution
SS - Super Saver
HO -High Output
Drive
Current
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FT - Forward Throw
5E - Type V Enhanced
FTE - Foward Throw Enhanced
16-5/16”
(414mm)